Date & Time of the Inspection: 24-06-2025 between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm Symbolic Possession Date: 27/05/2025

NEHABEN PATEL
(Borrower) HARSHAL
PATEL, (Co-Borrower)

KHUSHI PATEL
(Co-Borrower)

MANISH MANHARLAL
PATEL Co-Borrower)

Lan. L0300STHL000005332184 amounting to Rs.
12,92,367.63/- (Rupees Twelve Lacs Ninety Two Thousand

Three Hundred Sixty Seven and Sixty Three Paisa Only) and
Lan no. L0300STHL000005332187 amount to Rs. 3,27,577.96

(Rupees Three Lacs Twenty Seven Thousand Five Hundred
Seventy Seven and Ninety Six Paisa Only) and Total amount-

ing to Rs. 16,19,945.59/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Nineteen
Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Five & Fifty Nine Paisa Only) as
on 12.06.2025 + Further Interest thereon+ Legal Expenses

Rs. 50,76,000
(Rupees Fifty Lakh Seventy Six

Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit:-

Rs.5,07,600/-
(Rupees Five Lakh Seven

Thousand Six Hundred Only)

22-07-2025
Between 11.am to
12 Noon (With 5

Minutes Unlimited
Auto Extensions)

Description of the secured Asset: All The Piece And Parcel Of The Immovable Property Residential Flat No. C/501 On The 5th Floor
Admeasuring 1692 Sq. Feet Super Built Up Area, &.